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    1     1   136 Payet,Gregor              Trispeed Mamer       LUX     1 MSEN          05:53(1)     0:01:00    32:06(10)   0:00:38    16:14(1)     00:55:52          

    2     2   117 Lieners,Yannick           CAB                  0       2 MSEN          06:32(2)     0:00:42    31:30(5)    0:01:03    16:30(2)     00:56:18  +0:00:25

    3     3   101 Theobald,Andreas          Tri Post Trier       DE      3 MSEN          06:55(4)     0:00:39    31:03(2)    0:01:01    17:07(3)     00:56:46  +0:00:53

    4     4   105 Krombach,Christian        TriSpeed             LU      1 MMAS          07:10(7)     0:00:42    31:05(3)    0:00:52    17:35(5)     00:57:27  +0:01:34

    5     5   111 Moog,Steve                Trispeed Mamer       0       2 MMAS          06:55(5)     0:00:46    31:07(4)    0:01:02    19:10(13)    00:59:02  +0:03:09

    6     6   128 Dülfer,Tim                Tri Post Trier       DE      4 MSEN          07:45(16)    0:00:43    32:10(11)   0:01:04    17:23(4)     00:59:08  +0:03:15

    7     7   103 Bentner,Paul              Celtic               LU      5 MSEN          07:01(6)     0:00:51    30:53(1)    0:01:03    19:25(21)    00:59:15  +0:03:22

    8     8   207 Morbe,Peter               Tripost Trier        LUX     1 MJUN          07:41(14)    0:00:51    32:50(12)   0:00:42    18:22(7)     01:00:28  +0:04:35

    9     9   112 Bruncher,Alexandre        Trispeed Mamer       FR      3 MMAS          08:13(22)    0:00:41    32:05(9)    0:01:13    18:16(6)     01:00:29  +0:04:36

   10    10   102 Krier,Tom                 Trispeed Mamer       LU      6 MSEN          07:11(8)     0:00:42    33:27(17)   0:01:01    18:39(9)     01:01:01  +0:05:08

   11    11   121 Jungbluth,Eric            Trispeed Mamer       LU      7 MSEN          08:34(34)    0:00:51    32:04(8)    0:01:06    18:44(11)    01:01:21  +0:05:28

   12    12   114 Bier,Dietmar              Tri Post Trier       DE      4 MMAS          07:40(13)    0:00:47    32:51(13)   0:01:02    19:15(15)    01:01:37  +0:05:44

   13    13   209 Heinel,Martin             TRILUX               LUX     8 MSEN          07:20(9)     0:01:01    33:08(14)   0:00:59    20:09(29)    01:02:38  +0:06:46

   14    14   139 Wagner,Bob                0                    0       9 MSEN          08:37(37)    0:00:57    31:45(6)    0:01:10    20:29(31)    01:03:00  +0:07:07

   15    15   132 Mathay,Dylan              CAEG                 LU      2 MJUN          08:15(24)    0:01:18    32:01(7)    0:01:10    20:45(36)    01:03:30  +0:07:37

   16    16   104 Schmit,Tom                CAEG                 LU     10 MSEN          08:44(43)    0:01:02    33:30(18)   0:00:57    19:25(20)    01:03:40  +0:07:47

   17    17   106 Oberweis,Werner           Celtic Tri-Team Aspo LU      5 MMAS          08:34(35)    0:01:05    33:20(16)   0:01:06    19:38(23)    01:03:46  +0:07:53

   18    18   204 Pirenne,Christophe        CAD                  LU      6 MMAS          08:48(47)    0:00:44    34:18(20)   0:00:37    19:25(18)    01:03:55  +0:08:02

   19    19   110 Nemenz,Axel               TRILUX               AT      7 MMAS          08:39(39)    0:00:44    33:37(19)   0:01:01    20:00(27)    01:04:03  +0:08:10

   20    20   157 Saurenz,Nicolas           TMK Mühlheim-Kärlich 0      11 MSEN          08:02(18)    0:00:52    34:49(26)   0:00:46    19:57(26)    01:04:28  +0:08:35

   21    21   130 Hodgson,Gavin             X3M Triathlon Mersch GB     12 MSEN          08:58(51)    0:00:42    35:48(49)   0:00:37    18:40(10)    01:04:47  +0:08:54

   22    22   166 Schneider,Sebastian       TRILUX               DE     13 MSEN          09:00(52)    0:01:15    34:51(29)   0:00:48    19:16(16)    01:05:11  +0:09:18

   23    23   129 Leboutte,Yann             Celtic               LU     14 MSEN          07:33(12)    0:00:43    34:42(25)   0:01:04    21:27(47)    01:05:31  +0:09:39

   24    24   163 Petry,Gilles              0                    0      15 MSEN          08:40(41)    0:01:03    35:20(40)   0:00:48    19:44(25)    01:05:37  +0:09:44

   25    25   133 Junck,Alex                Trilux               LU      3 MJUN          08:06(20)    0:00:44    34:29(22)   0:00:52    21:25(46)    01:05:38  +0:09:45

   26    26   211 Lapzume,Christian         Trispeed Mamer       LUX     8 MMAS          08:26(31)    0:00:56    34:26(21)   0:00:42    21:09(43)    01:05:41  +0:09:48

   27    27   140 Müller,Sascha             LAZ Saarbrücken      D       9 MMAS          08:19(27)    0:00:44    35:27(43)   0:01:03    20:11(30)    01:05:47  +0:09:54

   28    28   113 Alexander,Marcus          0                    US     10 MMAS          10:39(88)    0:01:04    35:07(34)   0:00:44    18:24(8)     01:06:01  +0:10:08

   29    29   191 Carré,Steeve              0                    0      11 MMAS          09:27(63)    0:00:52    35:37(45)   0:01:03    19:04(12)    01:06:05  +0:10:12

   30    30   194 Laruccia,Emiliano         X3M Triathlon Mersch 0      12 MMAS          10:08(73)    0:00:53    35:19(38)   0:00:49    19:14(14)    01:06:25  +0:10:32

   31    31   151 Thorn,Michel              0                    0      16 MSEN          07:57(17)    0:01:01    36:09(55)   0:00:56    20:31(33)    01:06:36  +0:10:43

   32    32   126 Koch,Yves                 X3M Triathlon Mersch LU     17 MSEN          08:35(36)    0:00:55    35:58(53)   0:00:45    20:29(32)    01:06:45  +0:10:52

   33    33   116 Lieners,René              CAB                  LU     13 MMAS          08:53(49)    0:01:11    34:54(30)   0:01:10    20:47(37)    01:06:57  +0:11:04

   34    34   107 Quirke,Colm               TRILUX               IE     14 MMAS          08:41(42)    0:00:54    35:54(51)   0:00:49    20:38(34)    01:06:57  +0:11:05

   35    35   180 Thill,Serge               CAB                  LU     15 MMAS          10:19(78)    0:01:01    35:13(35)   0:01:00    19:25(19)    01:07:00  +0:11:07

   36    36   216 Sardain,Gabriel           CAEG                 LUX    18 MSEN          06:40(3)     0:01:06    36:02(54)   0:00:42    22:30(67)    01:07:00  +0:11:07

   37    37   205 Horn,Jonas                Tri Post Trier       DE      1 MY-A          07:43(15)    0:00:43    35:27(42)   0:00:48    22:23(63)    01:07:06  +0:11:13

   38    38   120 Linckels,Paul             0                    0      19 MSEN          08:44(44)    0:01:21    35:05(32)   0:01:00    21:00(41)    01:07:13  +0:11:20

   39    39   162 Barthels,Jerome           X3M Triathlon Mersch 0      20 MSEN          10:15(75)    0:01:16    35:42(47)   0:00:51    19:28(22)    01:07:33  +0:11:40

   40    40   184 Piech,Pascal              Trispeed Mamer       LU     16 MMAS          08:05(19)    0:01:12    34:36(24)   0:01:10    22:35(68)    01:07:39  +0:11:46

   41    41   168 Da Costa,Roger            C.A.Bieles           LU     21 MSEN          11:00(94)    0:01:08    35:03(31)   0:00:51    19:39(24)    01:07:43  +0:11:50

   42    42   144 Welter,Benny              0                    0      22 MSEN          09:10(55)    0:01:06    34:49(27)   0:01:01    21:40(51)    01:07:47  +0:11:54

   43    43   142 Ott,Alexander             Lanternes Rouges     DE     23 MSEN          08:40(40)    0:01:07    35:44(48)   0:01:03    21:16(44)    01:07:52  +0:11:59

   44    44   138 Seidel,Christian                               LUX    17 MMAS          08:45(45)    0:00:56    35:17(37)   0:01:09    22:01(58)    01:08:11  +0:12:18

   45    45   197 Boedt,Henri-François      0                    0      18 MMAS          08:57(50)    0:01:00    34:50(28)   0:01:02    22:28(66)    01:08:19  +0:12:26

   46    46   115 Maar,Patrick              CAB                  LU     19 MMAS          09:45(68)    0:01:32    35:20(39)   0:01:16    20:55(39)    01:08:49  +0:12:57

   47     1   231 Kremer,Paule              Trilux               0       1 WSEN          08:28(32)    0:00:59    37:59(71)   0:00:52    21:08(42)    01:09:28  +0:13:35

   48    47   214 Mike,Leitz                                     LUX    20 MMAS          08:14(23)    0:01:07    36:21(56)   0:00:54    22:51(71)    01:09:28  +0:13:35

   49    48   175 Stümer,Oliver             Team Get fit         0      21 MMAS          09:44(67)    0:01:00    36:33(58)   0:00:51    21:24(45)    01:09:34  +0:13:41

   50    49   137 Payet,Frederic                                 LUX     4 MJUN          08:47(46)    0:00:55    33:19(15)   0:01:01    25:31(99)    01:09:35  +0:13:42
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   51    50   109 Feltes,Carlo              X3M Triathlon Mersch LU     22 MMAS          11:37(109)   0:01:17    35:06(33)   0:00:49    20:48(38)    01:09:38  +0:13:45

   52     2   258 Margue,Sophie             CAEG                 LUX     2 WSEN          07:23(10)    0:00:49    38:39(78)   0:00:42    22:09(60)    01:09:44  +0:13:51

   53     3   224 Bund,Sara                 Triathlon Team DSW D DE      3 WSEN          08:17(25)    0:00:49    38:22(75)   0:00:48    21:28(48)    01:09:46  +0:13:54

   54    51   164 Schmitz,Tom               0                    LU     24 MSEN          11:00(96)    0:01:06    36:42(61)   0:01:00    20:05(28)    01:09:54  +0:14:01

   55    52   193 Ney,Michael               LAZ Saarbrücken      0      23 MMAS          08:24(29)    0:00:49    34:35(23)   0:00:59    25:15(95)    01:10:05  +0:14:12

   56    53   195 Görres,Andreas            Team getFit          DE     24 MMAS          10:29(84)    0:00:55    37:16(62)   0:00:59    20:44(35)    01:10:24  +0:14:31

   57    54   131 Goldschmidt,Christopher   TRILUX               LU     25 MSEN          08:38(38)    0:01:23    37:28(64)   0:00:53    22:03(59)    01:10:27  +0:14:34

   58    55   189 Schaeffer,Luc             CN Diekirch          LU     25 MMAS          09:10(56)    0:01:14    35:55(52)   0:01:10    22:55(74)    01:10:27  +0:14:34

   59    56   158 Marx,Steve                0                    LU     26 MSEN          10:20(80)    0:01:02    35:50(50)   0:01:00    22:54(73)    01:11:08  +0:15:15

   60    57   187 Clemen,Daniel             CAEG                 LU     26 MMAS          10:40(89)    0:01:06    36:40(60)   0:00:47    22:26(65)    01:11:41  +0:15:48

   61    58   167 Miethke,Sebastian         LAZ Saarbrücken      DE     27 MSEN          09:15(58)    0:01:18    36:36(59)   0:01:07    23:26(78)    01:11:44  +0:15:51

   62     4   229 Dziadek,Anja              Trispeed Mamer       LU      4 WSEN          09:01(53)    0:01:11    39:02(83)   0:00:55    21:34(49)    01:11:45  +0:15:52

   63    59   148 Fisch,Yves                0                    0      28 MSEN          09:50(69)    0:01:01    38:26(76)   0:00:36    21:52(55)    01:11:46  +0:15:53

   64    60   210 Molz,Mario                Tus Daun Triathlon   LUX    27 MMAS          09:31(66)    0:01:24    35:23(41)   0:00:58    24:32(87)    01:11:51  +0:15:58

   65    61   201 Blum,Thomas               0                    DE     28 MMAS          09:29(64)    0:01:17    35:35(44)   0:00:55    24:33(88)    01:11:51  +0:15:58

   66     5   227 Schlechter,Lucie          TRILUX               LU      5 WSEN          09:17(61)    0:01:06    38:49(79)   0:00:43    22:00(57)    01:11:58  +0:16:05

   67    62   165 Mallardi,Nicolas          CAB                  LU     29 MSEN          11:00(95)    0:01:01    35:13(36)   0:00:56    24:10(83)    01:12:23  +0:16:30

   68    63   108 Bund,Andreas              Triathlon Team DSW D DE     29 MMAS          11:39(111)   0:01:19    39:05(84)   0:01:27    19:23(17)    01:12:54  +0:17:02

   69    64   215 Becker,Andy               C.A.Bieles           LUX    30 MSEN          09:13(57)    0:01:04    37:42(66)   0:01:14    23:50(81)    01:13:05  +0:17:12

   70    65   145 Welter,Michel             0                    0      31 MSEN          10:20(81)    0:01:18    35:37(46)   0:01:04    25:24(98)    01:13:44  +0:17:51

   71    66   212 Nr. 212,                                               1 M--           10:41(90)    0:01:04    38:51(80)   0:00:57    22:23(64)    01:13:58  +0:18:05

   72    67   176 Birk,Frank                Wintrich Transporte  0      30 MMAS          10:00(71)    0:01:06    39:22(86)   0:01:19    22:23(62)    01:14:11  +0:18:18

   73    68   183 Kieffer,Claude            0                    0      31 MMAS          12:27(122)   0:01:51    37:44(67)   0:01:11    20:56(40)    01:14:12  +0:18:19

   74    69   123 Lebrun,Pierre             Trilux               0       2 MY-A          08:18(26)    0:01:48    38:38(77)   0:01:21    24:13(84)    01:14:20  +0:18:27

   75    70   213 Hebisch,Raoul             CAB                  LUX    32 MSEN          11:33(107)   0:01:20    37:34(65)   0:01:04    22:47(70)    01:14:20  +0:18:28

   76    71   218 Nr. 218,                                               2 M--           08:31(33)    0:00:58    37:51(69)   0:01:01    26:02(102)   01:14:26  +0:18:33

   77    72   200 Kent,Jonathan             TRILUX               GB     32 MMAS          10:38(87)    0:01:45    37:56(70)   0:01:02    23:09(76)    01:14:31  +0:18:38

   78    73   206 Mendiola,Rodolfo          0                    ES     33 MMAS          10:19(79)    0:01:11    40:13(95)   0:01:09    21:43(53)    01:14:37  +0:18:44

   79    74   124 Henricot,Cyril            X3M Triathlon Mersch 0      33 MSEN          10:26(83)    0:01:35    40:19(96)   0:00:59    21:46(54)    01:15:07  +0:19:14

   80    75   199 Maurice,Jérôme            TRISPEED Mamer       FR     34 MMAS          09:16(59)    0:01:22    37:26(63)   0:01:08    26:21(106)   01:15:34  +0:19:41

   81    76   174 Weber,Daniel              Lafclub Police       LU     35 MMAS          10:15(76)    0:01:02    39:54(90)   0:00:50    23:37(80)    01:15:40  +0:19:47

   82    77   182 Clesse,Roger              X3M Triathlon Mersch LU     36 MMAS          09:17(60)    0:00:59    36:24(57)   0:01:02    28:18(123)   01:16:02  +0:20:09

   83    78   198 Reding,Roland             Trilux               LU     37 MMAS          12:05(118)   0:02:00    38:01(72)   0:01:12    22:52(72)    01:16:12  +0:20:20

   84    79   188 Boden,Lars                0                    0      38 MMAS          10:32(86)    0:02:39    38:53(81)   0:01:11    23:04(75)    01:16:21  +0:20:28

   85     6   226 Roth,Annika               0                    0       6 WSEN          08:22(28)    0:01:17    43:52(117)  0:00:38    22:16(61)    01:16:27  +0:20:34

   86    80   202 Eveno,Fabrice             Tripost Trier        FR     39 MMAS          10:09(74)    0:01:18    39:02(82)   0:01:04    25:35(100)   01:17:10  +0:21:17

   87    81   203 Hertlein,Thomas           LG Langsur           DE     40 MMAS          11:51(114)   0:01:50    39:58(91)   0:01:44    21:59(56)    01:17:24  +0:21:31

   88    82   171 Melone,Daniel             Waassermécken        LU     41 MMAS          10:50(92)    0:01:08    38:16(74)   0:00:58    26:32(107)   01:17:45  +0:21:52

   89     7   234 Sterba,Jill               TRILUX               LU      7 WSEN          10:22(82)    0:01:08    40:09(94)   0:01:04    25:06(92)    01:17:51  +0:21:58

   90    83   172 Doerfel,Patrick           0                    LU     42 MMAS          10:30(85)    0:01:09    39:53(89)   0:01:18    25:08(93)    01:17:59  +0:22:07

   91    84   219 Stocklausen,Yves          Sea Smepmerd         LUX    43 MMAS          12:12(119)   0:01:38    38:15(73)   0:01:34    24:37(89)    01:18:17  +0:22:24

   92    85   178 Claude,Hau                0                    LU     44 MMAS          12:40(126)   0:01:12    39:09(85)   0:01:29    23:51(82)    01:18:22  +0:22:30

   93    86   196 Machado,Paulo             0                    PT     45 MMAS          13:34(132)   0:02:00    40:00(93)   0:01:21    21:41(52)    01:18:38  +0:22:45

   94     8   239 Gorges,Nina               C.A.Bieles           LU      8 WSEN          07:25(11)    0:00:49    40:52(100)  0:00:40    28:49(126)   01:18:38  +0:22:45

   95    87   135 Lombardo,Paolo                                 LUX    46 MMAS          11:09(100)   0:01:24    42:01(104)  0:01:06    23:12(77)    01:18:55  +0:23:02

   96     9   241 Philippi,Michele          CAEG                 LU      9 WSEN          10:59(93)    0:01:26    40:19(97)   0:01:21    24:54(91)    01:19:01  +0:23:08

   97    10   225 Kleber,Elisa              Sportfreunde 09 Pude 0      10 WSEN          08:08(21)    0:01:03    42:22(107)  0:01:00    26:48(110)   01:19:23  +0:23:30

   98    11   254 Brosius,Mariette          X3M Triathlon Mersch LU     11 WSEN          08:25(30)    0:01:03    42:05(105)  0:01:01    27:00(116)   01:19:37  +0:23:44

   99    88   186 Flynn,Michael             0                    GB     47 MMAS          12:02(116)   0:02:12    37:46(68)   0:01:19    26:49(111)   01:20:09  +0:24:16

  100    12   233 Holletschek,Silvia        TriSport SaarHochwal DE     12 WSEN          10:17(77)    0:01:08    40:47(99)   0:00:59    26:57(113)   01:20:11  +0:24:18
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  101    89   153 Krier,Benoit              0                    LU     34 MSEN          11:20(103)   0:01:12    39:22(87)   0:02:03    26:17(105)   01:20:15  +0:24:22

  102    90   170 Salentiny,Marc            Waassermécken        LU     48 MMAS          11:20(104)   0:01:06    39:26(88)   0:01:07    27:16(117)   01:20:15  +0:24:23

  103    13   232 De Groote,Charlotte       X3M Triathlon Mersch LU     13 WSEN          10:42(91)    0:01:36    40:24(98)   0:00:48    27:28(118)   01:21:00  +0:25:08

  104    91   185 Wintersdorff,Patrick      Lafclub Police       0      49 MMAS          11:20(105)   0:02:29    44:28(121)  0:01:11    21:36(50)    01:21:06  +0:25:13

  105    92   169 Whiting,Matt              0                    GB     50 MMAS          14:00(133)   0:01:14    41:15(101)  0:01:07    23:35(79)    01:21:12  +0:25:19

  106    14   235 Müller,Rebecca            0                    0      14 WSEN          08:50(48)    0:01:35    41:49(103)  0:00:52    28:18(124)   01:21:26  +0:25:33

  107    15   223 Topkin,Jaanika            TRILUX               EE     15 WSEN          09:09(54)    0:01:28    45:18(124)  0:01:14    24:17(86)    01:21:29  +0:25:36

  108    93   179 Hayer,Hans-Jörg           Tri Post Trier       DE     51 MMAS          11:20(102)   0:01:03    40:00(92)   0:01:12    28:14(122)   01:21:50  +0:25:58

  109    16   244 Zimmermann,Maria          Team getFit          0       1 WMAS          11:05(99)    0:01:14    41:31(102)  0:01:27    26:36(108)   01:21:56  +0:26:03

  110    17   237 Rink,Nadine               LAZ Saarbrücken      DE     16 WSEN          11:19(101)   0:01:26    43:27(112)  0:01:14    24:48(90)    01:22:15  +0:26:23

  111    94   177 Grundhöfer,Andreas        Wintrich Transporte  DE     52 MMAS          12:20(120)   0:01:09    43:07(109)  0:01:07    25:14(94)    01:22:59  +0:27:06

  112    18   228 Weber,Andrée              Trispeed Mamer       LU     17 WSEN          09:52(70)    0:01:15    44:21(120)  0:00:53    26:44(109)   01:23:07  +0:27:14

  113    19   238 Stoffel,Christina         0                    DE     18 WSEN          09:24(62)    0:01:20    42:40(108)  0:00:52    29:27(130)   01:23:45  +0:27:52

  114    95   217 Gilmour,Simon                                  LUX    53 MMAS          13:09(128)   0:01:28    42:06(106)  0:01:09    26:06(103)   01:24:00  +0:28:08

  115    20   222 Nobili,Carole             0                    0      19 WSEN          12:04(117)   0:01:37    43:38(114)  0:01:30    25:36(101)   01:24:27  +0:28:34

  116    96   141 Sequeiros,Bernert         0                    0      35 MSEN          11:40(112)   0:01:05    45:46(127)  0:01:21    25:22(97)    01:25:16  +0:29:23

  117    21   257 Weber,Nathalie                                        20 WSEN          12:31(124)   0:02:03    43:36(113)  0:01:17    26:07(104)   01:25:36  +0:29:44

  118    22   243 Krier,Michèle             0                    0       2 WMAS          11:02(97)    0:01:18    43:10(110)  0:01:35    29:05(127)   01:26:12  +0:30:19

  119    97   147 Reisch,Chris              0                    LU     36 MSEN          13:30(131)   0:01:07    45:44(126)  0:01:40    24:14(85)    01:26:16  +0:30:23

  120    98   173 Evans,John                0                    GB     54 MMAS          09:30(65)    0:01:09    52:03(133)  0:00:54    22:43(69)    01:26:20  +0:30:27

  121    23   242 Bastian,Erica             TriSpeed             US      3 WMAS          10:06(72)    0:01:34    46:47(130)  0:01:04    27:00(115)   01:26:33  +0:30:40

  122    24   246 Friedrich,Anja            Team getFit          0       4 WMAS          11:31(106)   0:01:25    43:14(111)  0:01:09    29:36(132)   01:26:57  +0:31:05

  123    25   249 Zenner,Martine            Trispeed Mamer       0       5 WMAS          12:29(123)   0:02:08    44:20(119)  0:01:01    27:00(114)   01:26:59  +0:31:06

  124    99   160 Riedler,Marc              ETP                  DE     37 MSEN          13:13(129)   0:01:13    43:44(116)  0:01:14    27:40(119)   01:27:05  +0:31:12

  125    26   236 Stephany,Anne             CAD                  LU     21 WSEN          11:47(113)   0:02:36    44:37(122)  0:01:24    26:53(112)   01:27:18  +0:31:26

  126    27   251 Kent,Natacha              0                    ZA      6 WMAS          12:51(127)   0:01:57    43:58(118)  0:01:29    28:13(121)   01:28:31  +0:32:38

  127    28   250 Hartnack,Sabina           LAZ Saarbrücken      0       7 WMAS          11:38(110)   0:01:42    45:30(125)  0:01:07    29:14(128)   01:29:12  +0:33:20

  128    29   252 Fogens,Lisa               CAEG                 LU      1 WY-A          12:24(121)   0:01:56    46:05(128)  0:01:29    27:42(120)   01:29:38  +0:33:45

  129    30   245 Swietlik,Eva              Team getFit          DE      8 WMAS          11:02(98)    0:01:35    46:13(129)  0:01:22    29:27(131)   01:29:42  +0:33:49

  130    31   221 Duhr,Anike                Lanternes Rouges     LU     22 WSEN          12:01(115)   0:01:44    43:41(115)  0:01:40    30:56(134)   01:30:04  +0:34:11

  131    32   256 Lorge,Christiane                               LUX     9 WMAS          12:36(125)   0:02:14    44:54(123)  0:01:04    29:21(129)   01:30:11  +0:34:18

  132    33   253 Gregetz,Marie             Team getFit          DE      2 WY-A          11:34(108)   0:01:39    49:03(132)  0:00:54    28:46(125)   01:32:00  +0:36:07

  133   100   156 Diderich,Johny            0                    0      38 MSEN          15:10(134)   0:01:04    48:36(131)  0:01:49    30:33(133)   01:37:14  +0:41:21

  134    34   248 Metzdorff,Marie Claire    X3M Triathlon Mersch LU     10 WMAS          15:41(135)   0:01:57    59:59(135)  0:02:00    25:22(96)    01:45:00  +0:49:07

  135   101   155 Fedoseev,Roman            0                    LU     39 MSEN          13:20(130)   0:01:11    57:48(134)  0:01:06    33:52(135)   01:47:19  +0:51:26
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   47     1   231 Kremer,Paule              Trilux               0       1 WSEN          08:28(32)    0:00:59    37:59(71)   0:00:52    21:08(42)    01:09:28          

   52     2   258 Margue,Sophie             CAEG                 LUX     2 WSEN          07:23(10)    0:00:49    38:39(78)   0:00:42    22:09(60)    01:09:44  +0:00:16

   53     3   224 Bund,Sara                 Triathlon Team DSW D DE      3 WSEN          08:17(25)    0:00:49    38:22(75)   0:00:48    21:28(48)    01:09:46  +0:00:18

   62     4   229 Dziadek,Anja              Trispeed Mamer       LU      4 WSEN          09:01(53)    0:01:11    39:02(83)   0:00:55    21:34(49)    01:11:45  +0:02:17

   66     5   227 Schlechter,Lucie          TRILUX               LU      5 WSEN          09:17(61)    0:01:06    38:49(79)   0:00:43    22:00(57)    01:11:58  +0:02:29

   85     6   226 Roth,Annika               0                    0       6 WSEN          08:22(28)    0:01:17    43:52(117)  0:00:38    22:16(61)    01:16:27  +0:06:59

   89     7   234 Sterba,Jill               TRILUX               LU      7 WSEN          10:22(82)    0:01:08    40:09(94)   0:01:04    25:06(92)    01:17:51  +0:08:22

   94     8   239 Gorges,Nina               C.A.Bieles           LU      8 WSEN          07:25(11)    0:00:49    40:52(100)  0:00:40    28:49(126)   01:18:38  +0:09:09

   96     9   241 Philippi,Michele          CAEG                 LU      9 WSEN          10:59(93)    0:01:26    40:19(97)   0:01:21    24:54(91)    01:19:01  +0:09:32

   97    10   225 Kleber,Elisa              Sportfreunde 09 Pude 0      10 WSEN          08:08(21)    0:01:03    42:22(107)  0:01:00    26:48(110)   01:19:23  +0:09:55

   98    11   254 Brosius,Mariette          X3M Triathlon Mersch LU     11 WSEN          08:25(30)    0:01:03    42:05(105)  0:01:01    27:00(116)   01:19:37  +0:10:09

  100    12   233 Holletschek,Silvia        TriSport SaarHochwal DE     12 WSEN          10:17(77)    0:01:08    40:47(99)   0:00:59    26:57(113)   01:20:11  +0:10:42

  103    13   232 De Groote,Charlotte       X3M Triathlon Mersch LU     13 WSEN          10:42(91)    0:01:36    40:24(98)   0:00:48    27:28(118)   01:21:00  +0:11:32

  106    14   235 Müller,Rebecca            0                    0      14 WSEN          08:50(48)    0:01:35    41:49(103)  0:00:52    28:18(124)   01:21:26  +0:11:58

  107    15   223 Topkin,Jaanika            TRILUX               EE     15 WSEN          09:09(54)    0:01:28    45:18(124)  0:01:14    24:17(86)    01:21:29  +0:12:01

  109    16   244 Zimmermann,Maria          Team getFit          0       1 WMAS          11:05(99)    0:01:14    41:31(102)  0:01:27    26:36(108)   01:21:56  +0:12:28

  110    17   237 Rink,Nadine               LAZ Saarbrücken      DE     16 WSEN          11:19(101)   0:01:26    43:27(112)  0:01:14    24:48(90)    01:22:15  +0:12:47

  112    18   228 Weber,Andrée              Trispeed Mamer       LU     17 WSEN          09:52(70)    0:01:15    44:21(120)  0:00:53    26:44(109)   01:23:07  +0:13:39

  113    19   238 Stoffel,Christina         0                    DE     18 WSEN          09:24(62)    0:01:20    42:40(108)  0:00:52    29:27(130)   01:23:45  +0:14:16

  115    20   222 Nobili,Carole             0                    0      19 WSEN          12:04(117)   0:01:37    43:38(114)  0:01:30    25:36(101)   01:24:27  +0:14:59

  117    21   257 Weber,Nathalie                                        20 WSEN          12:31(124)   0:02:03    43:36(113)  0:01:17    26:07(104)   01:25:36  +0:16:08

  118    22   243 Krier,Michèle             0                    0       2 WMAS          11:02(97)    0:01:18    43:10(110)  0:01:35    29:05(127)   01:26:12  +0:16:43

  121    23   242 Bastian,Erica             TriSpeed             US      3 WMAS          10:06(72)    0:01:34    46:47(130)  0:01:04    27:00(115)   01:26:33  +0:17:04

  122    24   246 Friedrich,Anja            Team getFit          0       4 WMAS          11:31(106)   0:01:25    43:14(111)  0:01:09    29:36(132)   01:26:57  +0:17:29

  123    25   249 Zenner,Martine            Trispeed Mamer       0       5 WMAS          12:29(123)   0:02:08    44:20(119)  0:01:01    27:00(114)   01:26:59  +0:17:31

  125    26   236 Stephany,Anne             CAD                  LU     21 WSEN          11:47(113)   0:02:36    44:37(122)  0:01:24    26:53(112)   01:27:18  +0:17:50

  126    27   251 Kent,Natacha              0                    ZA      6 WMAS          12:51(127)   0:01:57    43:58(118)  0:01:29    28:13(121)   01:28:31  +0:19:02

  127    28   250 Hartnack,Sabina           LAZ Saarbrücken      0       7 WMAS          11:38(110)   0:01:42    45:30(125)  0:01:07    29:14(128)   01:29:12  +0:19:44

  128    29   252 Fogens,Lisa               CAEG                 LU      1 WY-A          12:24(121)   0:01:56    46:05(128)  0:01:29    27:42(120)   01:29:38  +0:20:10

  129    30   245 Swietlik,Eva              Team getFit          DE      8 WMAS          11:02(98)    0:01:35    46:13(129)  0:01:22    29:27(131)   01:29:42  +0:20:13

  130    31   221 Duhr,Anike                Lanternes Rouges     LU     22 WSEN          12:01(115)   0:01:44    43:41(115)  0:01:40    30:56(134)   01:30:04  +0:20:36

  131    32   256 Lorge,Christiane                               LUX     9 WMAS          12:36(125)   0:02:14    44:54(123)  0:01:04    29:21(129)   01:30:11  +0:20:43

  132    33   253 Gregetz,Marie             Team getFit          DE      2 WY-A          11:34(108)   0:01:39    49:03(132)  0:00:54    28:46(125)   01:32:00  +0:22:31

  134    34   248 Metzdorff,Marie Claire    X3M Triathlon Mersch LU     10 WMAS          15:41(135)   0:01:57    59:59(135)  0:02:00    25:22(96)    01:45:00  +0:35:31
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    1     1   136 Payet,Gregor              Trispeed Mamer       LUX     1 MSEN          05:53(1)     0:01:00    32:06(10)   0:00:38    16:14(1)     00:55:52          

    2     2   117 Lieners,Yannick           CAB                  0       2 MSEN          06:32(2)     0:00:42    31:30(5)    0:01:03    16:30(2)     00:56:18  +0:00:25

    3     3   101 Theobald,Andreas          Tri Post Trier       DE      3 MSEN          06:55(4)     0:00:39    31:03(2)    0:01:01    17:07(3)     00:56:46  +0:00:53

    4     4   105 Krombach,Christian        TriSpeed             LU      1 MMAS          07:10(7)     0:00:42    31:05(3)    0:00:52    17:35(5)     00:57:27  +0:01:34

    5     5   111 Moog,Steve                Trispeed Mamer       0       2 MMAS          06:55(5)     0:00:46    31:07(4)    0:01:02    19:10(13)    00:59:02  +0:03:09

    6     6   128 Dülfer,Tim                Tri Post Trier       DE      4 MSEN          07:45(16)    0:00:43    32:10(11)   0:01:04    17:23(4)     00:59:08  +0:03:15

    7     7   103 Bentner,Paul              Celtic               LU      5 MSEN          07:01(6)     0:00:51    30:53(1)    0:01:03    19:25(22)    00:59:15  +0:03:22

    8     8   207 Morbe,Peter               Tripost Trier        LUX     1 MJUN          07:41(14)    0:00:51    32:50(13)   0:00:42    18:22(7)     01:00:28  +0:04:35

    9     9   112 Bruncher,Alexandre        Trispeed Mamer       FR      3 MMAS          08:13(23)    0:00:41    32:05(9)    0:01:13    18:16(6)     01:00:29  +0:04:36

   10    10   102 Krier,Tom                 Trispeed Mamer       LU      6 MSEN          07:11(8)     0:00:42    33:27(18)   0:01:01    18:39(9)     01:01:01  +0:05:08

   11    11   121 Jungbluth,Eric            Trispeed Mamer       LU      7 MSEN          08:34(35)    0:00:51    32:04(8)    0:01:06    18:44(11)    01:01:21  +0:05:28

   12    12   114 Bier,Dietmar              Tri Post Trier       DE      4 MMAS          07:40(13)    0:00:47    32:51(14)   0:01:02    19:15(15)    01:01:37  +0:05:44

   13    13   118 Peters,Sam                Trispeed Mamer       LU      8 MSEN          08:11(22)    0:00:54    32:23(12)   0:00:43    19:24(18)    01:01:37  +0:05:44

   14    14   209 Heinel,Martin             TRILUX               LUX     9 MSEN          07:20(9)     0:01:01    33:08(15)   0:00:59    20:09(30)    01:02:38  +0:06:46

   15    15   139 Wagner,Bob                0                    0      10 MSEN          08:37(38)    0:00:57    31:45(6)    0:01:10    20:29(32)    01:03:00  +0:07:07

   16    16   132 Mathay,Dylan              CAEG                 LU      2 MJUN          08:15(25)    0:01:18    32:01(7)    0:01:10    20:45(37)    01:03:30  +0:07:37

   17    17   104 Schmit,Tom                CAEG                 LU     11 MSEN          08:44(44)    0:01:02    33:30(19)   0:00:57    19:25(21)    01:03:40  +0:07:47

   18    18   106 Oberweis,Werner           Celtic Tri-Team Aspo LU      5 MMAS          08:34(36)    0:01:05    33:20(17)   0:01:06    19:38(24)    01:03:46  +0:07:53

   19    19   204 Pirenne,Christophe        CAD                  LU      6 MMAS          08:48(48)    0:00:44    34:18(21)   0:00:37    19:25(19)    01:03:55  +0:08:02

   20    20   110 Nemenz,Axel               TRILUX               AT      7 MMAS          08:39(40)    0:00:44    33:37(20)   0:01:01    20:00(28)    01:04:03  +0:08:10

   21    21   157 Saurenz,Nicolas           TMK Mühlheim-Kärlich 0      12 MSEN          08:02(18)    0:00:52    34:49(27)   0:00:46    19:57(27)    01:04:28  +0:08:35

   22    22   130 Hodgson,Gavin             X3M Triathlon Mersch GB     13 MSEN          08:58(52)    0:00:42    35:48(50)   0:00:37    18:40(10)    01:04:47  +0:08:54

   23    23   166 Schneider,Sebastian       TRILUX               DE     14 MSEN          09:00(53)    0:01:15    34:51(30)   0:00:48    19:16(16)    01:05:11  +0:09:18

   24    24   129 Leboutte,Yann             Celtic               LU     15 MSEN          07:33(12)    0:00:43    34:42(26)   0:01:04    21:27(48)    01:05:31  +0:09:39

   25    25   163 Petry,Gilles              0                    0      16 MSEN          08:40(41)    0:01:03    35:20(41)   0:00:48    19:44(26)    01:05:37  +0:09:44

   26    26   133 Junck,Alex                Trilux               LU      3 MJUN          08:06(20)    0:00:44    34:29(23)   0:00:52    21:25(47)    01:05:38  +0:09:45

   27    27   211 Lapzume,Christian         Trispeed Mamer       LUX     8 MMAS          08:26(32)    0:00:56    34:26(22)   0:00:42    21:09(44)    01:05:41  +0:09:48

   28    28   140 Müller,Sascha             LAZ Saarbrücken      D       9 MMAS          08:19(28)    0:00:44    35:27(44)   0:01:03    20:11(31)    01:05:47  +0:09:54

   29    29   113 Alexander,Marcus          0                    US     10 MMAS          10:39(89)    0:01:04    35:07(35)   0:00:44    18:24(8)     01:06:01  +0:10:08

   30    30   191 Carré,Steeve              0                    0      11 MMAS          09:27(64)    0:00:52    35:37(46)   0:01:03    19:04(12)    01:06:05  +0:10:12

   31    31   194 Laruccia,Emiliano         X3M Triathlon Mersch 0      12 MMAS          10:08(74)    0:00:53    35:19(39)   0:00:49    19:14(14)    01:06:25  +0:10:32

   32    32   151 Thorn,Michel              0                    0      17 MSEN          07:57(17)    0:01:01    36:09(56)   0:00:56    20:31(34)    01:06:36  +0:10:43

   33    33   126 Koch,Yves                 X3M Triathlon Mersch LU     18 MSEN          08:35(37)    0:00:55    35:58(54)   0:00:45    20:29(33)    01:06:45  +0:10:52

   34    34   116 Lieners,René              CAB                  LU     13 MMAS          08:53(50)    0:01:11    34:54(31)   0:01:10    20:47(38)    01:06:57  +0:11:04

   35    35   107 Quirke,Colm               TRILUX               IE     14 MMAS          08:41(43)    0:00:54    35:54(52)   0:00:49    20:38(35)    01:06:57  +0:11:05

   36    36   180 Thill,Serge               CAB                  LU     15 MMAS          10:19(79)    0:01:01    35:13(36)   0:01:00    19:25(20)    01:07:00  +0:11:07

   37    37   216 Sardain,Gabriel           CAEG                 LUX    19 MSEN          06:40(3)     0:01:06    36:02(55)   0:00:42    22:30(68)    01:07:00  +0:11:07

   38    38   205 Horn,Jonas                Tri Post Trier       DE      1 MY-A          07:43(15)    0:00:43    35:27(43)   0:00:48    22:23(64)    01:07:06  +0:11:13

   39    39   120 Linckels,Paul             0                    0      20 MSEN          08:44(45)    0:01:21    35:05(33)   0:01:00    21:00(42)    01:07:13  +0:11:20

   40    40   162 Barthels,Jerome           X3M Triathlon Mersch 0      21 MSEN          10:15(76)    0:01:16    35:42(48)   0:00:51    19:28(23)    01:07:33  +0:11:40

   41    41   184 Piech,Pascal              Trispeed Mamer       LU     16 MMAS          08:05(19)    0:01:12    34:36(25)   0:01:10    22:35(69)    01:07:39  +0:11:46

   42    42   168 Da Costa,Roger            C.A.Bieles           LU     22 MSEN          11:00(96)    0:01:08    35:03(32)   0:00:51    19:39(25)    01:07:43  +0:11:50

   43    43   144 Welter,Benny              0                    0      23 MSEN          09:10(56)    0:01:06    34:49(28)   0:01:01    21:40(52)    01:07:47  +0:11:54

   44    44   142 Ott,Alexander             Lanternes Rouges     DE     24 MSEN          08:40(42)    0:01:07    35:44(49)   0:01:03    21:16(45)    01:07:52  +0:11:59

   45    45   138 Seidel,Christian                               LUX    17 MMAS          08:45(46)    0:00:56    35:17(38)   0:01:09    22:01(59)    01:08:11  +0:12:18

   46    46   197 Boedt,Henri-François      0                    0      18 MMAS          08:57(51)    0:01:00    34:50(29)   0:01:02    22:28(67)    01:08:19  +0:12:26

   47    47   115 Maar,Patrick              CAB                  LU     19 MMAS          09:45(69)    0:01:32    35:20(40)   0:01:16    20:55(40)    01:08:49  +0:12:57

   49    48   214 Mike,Leitz                                     LUX    20 MMAS          08:14(24)    0:01:07    36:21(57)   0:00:54    22:51(72)    01:09:28  +0:13:35

   50    49   175 Stümer,Oliver             Team Get fit         0      21 MMAS          09:44(68)    0:01:00    36:33(59)   0:00:51    21:24(46)    01:09:34  +0:13:41

   51    50   137 Payet,Frederic                                 LUX     4 MJUN          08:47(47)    0:00:55    33:19(16)   0:01:01    25:31(100)   01:09:35  +0:13:42
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   52    51   109 Feltes,Carlo              X3M Triathlon Mersch LU     22 MMAS          11:37(110)   0:01:17    35:06(34)   0:00:49    20:48(39)    01:09:38  +0:13:45

   55    52   164 Schmitz,Tom               0                    LU     25 MSEN          11:00(95)    0:01:06    36:42(62)   0:01:00    20:05(29)    01:09:54  +0:14:01

   56    53   193 Ney,Michael               LAZ Saarbrücken      0      23 MMAS          08:24(30)    0:00:49    34:35(24)   0:00:59    25:15(96)    01:10:05  +0:14:12

   57    54   195 Görres,Andreas            Team getFit          DE     24 MMAS          10:29(85)    0:00:55    37:16(63)   0:00:59    20:44(36)    01:10:24  +0:14:31

   58    55   131 Goldschmidt,Christopher   TRILUX               LU     26 MSEN          08:38(39)    0:01:23    37:28(65)   0:00:53    22:03(60)    01:10:27  +0:14:34

   59    56   189 Schaeffer,Luc             CN Diekirch          LU     25 MMAS          09:10(57)    0:01:14    35:55(53)   0:01:10    22:55(75)    01:10:27  +0:14:34

   60    57   158 Marx,Steve                0                    LU     27 MSEN          10:20(81)    0:01:02    35:50(51)   0:01:00    22:54(74)    01:11:08  +0:15:15

   61    58   187 Clemen,Daniel             CAEG                 LU     26 MMAS          10:40(90)    0:01:06    36:40(61)   0:00:47    22:26(66)    01:11:41  +0:15:48

   62    59   167 Miethke,Sebastian         LAZ Saarbrücken      DE     28 MSEN          09:15(59)    0:01:18    36:36(60)   0:01:07    23:26(79)    01:11:44  +0:15:51

   64    60   148 Fisch,Yves                0                    0      29 MSEN          09:50(70)    0:01:01    38:26(77)   0:00:36    21:52(56)    01:11:46  +0:15:53

   65    61   210 Molz,Mario                Tus Daun Triathlon   LUX    27 MMAS          09:31(67)    0:01:24    35:23(42)   0:00:58    24:32(88)    01:11:51  +0:15:58

   66    62   201 Blum,Thomas               0                    DE     28 MMAS          09:29(65)    0:01:17    35:35(45)   0:00:55    24:33(89)    01:11:51  +0:15:58

   68    63   165 Mallardi,Nicolas          CAB                  LU     30 MSEN          11:00(97)    0:01:01    35:13(37)   0:00:56    24:10(84)    01:12:23  +0:16:30

   69    64   108 Bund,Andreas              Triathlon Team DSW D DE     29 MMAS          11:39(112)   0:01:19    39:05(85)   0:01:27    19:23(17)    01:12:54  +0:17:02

   70    65   215 Becker,Andy               C.A.Bieles           LUX    31 MSEN          09:13(58)    0:01:04    37:42(67)   0:01:14    23:50(82)    01:13:05  +0:17:12

   71    66   145 Welter,Michel             0                    0      32 MSEN          10:20(82)    0:01:18    35:37(47)   0:01:04    25:24(99)    01:13:44  +0:17:51

   72    67   212 Nr. 212,                                               1 M--           10:41(91)    0:01:04    38:51(81)   0:00:57    22:23(65)    01:13:58  +0:18:05

   73    68   176 Birk,Frank                Wintrich Transporte  0      30 MMAS          10:00(72)    0:01:06    39:22(87)   0:01:19    22:23(63)    01:14:11  +0:18:18

   74    69   183 Kieffer,Claude            0                    0      31 MMAS          12:27(123)   0:01:51    37:44(68)   0:01:11    20:56(41)    01:14:12  +0:18:19

   75    70   123 Lebrun,Pierre             Trilux               0       2 MY-A          08:18(27)    0:01:48    38:38(78)   0:01:21    24:13(85)    01:14:20  +0:18:27

   76    71   213 Hebisch,Raoul             CAB                  LUX    33 MSEN          11:33(108)   0:01:20    37:34(66)   0:01:04    22:47(71)    01:14:20  +0:18:28

   77    72   218 Nr. 218,                                               2 M--           08:31(34)    0:00:58    37:51(70)   0:01:01    26:02(103)   01:14:26  +0:18:33

   78    73   200 Kent,Jonathan             TRILUX               GB     32 MMAS          10:38(88)    0:01:45    37:56(71)   0:01:02    23:09(77)    01:14:31  +0:18:38

   79    74   206 Mendiola,Rodolfo          0                    ES     33 MMAS          10:19(80)    0:01:11    40:13(96)   0:01:09    21:43(54)    01:14:37  +0:18:44

   80    75   124 Henricot,Cyril            X3M Triathlon Mersch 0      34 MSEN          10:26(84)    0:01:35    40:19(97)   0:00:59    21:46(55)    01:15:07  +0:19:14

   81    76   199 Maurice,Jérôme            TRISPEED Mamer       FR     34 MMAS          09:16(60)    0:01:22    37:26(64)   0:01:08    26:21(107)   01:15:34  +0:19:41

   82    77   174 Weber,Daniel              Lafclub Police       LU     35 MMAS          10:15(77)    0:01:02    39:54(91)   0:00:50    23:37(81)    01:15:40  +0:19:47

   83    78   182 Clesse,Roger              X3M Triathlon Mersch LU     36 MMAS          09:17(61)    0:00:59    36:24(58)   0:01:02    28:18(124)   01:16:02  +0:20:09

   84    79   198 Reding,Roland             Trilux               LU     37 MMAS          12:05(119)   0:02:00    38:01(73)   0:01:12    22:52(73)    01:16:12  +0:20:20

   85    80   188 Boden,Lars                0                    0      38 MMAS          10:32(87)    0:02:39    38:53(82)   0:01:11    23:04(76)    01:16:21  +0:20:28

   87    81   202 Eveno,Fabrice             Tripost Trier        FR     39 MMAS          10:09(75)    0:01:18    39:02(83)   0:01:04    25:35(101)   01:17:10  +0:21:17

   88    82   203 Hertlein,Thomas           LG Langsur           DE     40 MMAS          11:51(115)   0:01:50    39:58(92)   0:01:44    21:59(57)    01:17:24  +0:21:31

   89    83   171 Melone,Daniel             Waassermécken        LU     41 MMAS          10:50(93)    0:01:08    38:16(75)   0:00:58    26:32(108)   01:17:45  +0:21:52

   91    84   172 Doerfel,Patrick           0                    LU     42 MMAS          10:30(86)    0:01:09    39:53(90)   0:01:18    25:08(94)    01:17:59  +0:22:07

   92    85   219 Stocklausen,Yves          Sea Smepmerd         LUX    43 MMAS          12:12(120)   0:01:38    38:15(74)   0:01:34    24:37(90)    01:18:17  +0:22:24

   93    86   178 Claude,Hau                0                    LU     44 MMAS          12:40(127)   0:01:12    39:09(86)   0:01:29    23:51(83)    01:18:22  +0:22:30

   94    87   196 Machado,Paulo             0                    PT     45 MMAS          13:34(133)   0:02:00    40:00(94)   0:01:21    21:41(53)    01:18:38  +0:22:45

   96    88   135 Lombardo,Paolo                                 LUX    46 MMAS          11:09(101)   0:01:24    42:01(105)  0:01:06    23:12(78)    01:18:55  +0:23:02

  100    89   186 Flynn,Michael             0                    GB     47 MMAS          12:02(117)   0:02:12    37:46(69)   0:01:19    26:49(112)   01:20:09  +0:24:16

  102    90   153 Krier,Benoit              0                    LU     35 MSEN          11:20(104)   0:01:12    39:22(88)   0:02:03    26:17(106)   01:20:15  +0:24:22

  103    91   170 Salentiny,Marc            Waassermécken        LU     48 MMAS          11:20(105)   0:01:06    39:26(89)   0:01:07    27:16(118)   01:20:15  +0:24:23

  105    92   185 Wintersdorff,Patrick      Lafclub Police       0      49 MMAS          11:20(106)   0:02:29    44:28(122)  0:01:11    21:36(51)    01:21:06  +0:25:13

  106    93   169 Whiting,Matt              0                    GB     50 MMAS          14:00(134)   0:01:14    41:15(102)  0:01:07    23:35(80)    01:21:12  +0:25:19

  109    94   179 Hayer,Hans-Jörg           Tri Post Trier       DE     51 MMAS          11:20(103)   0:01:03    40:00(93)   0:01:12    28:14(123)   01:21:50  +0:25:58

  112    95   177 Grundhöfer,Andreas        Wintrich Transporte  DE     52 MMAS          12:20(121)   0:01:09    43:07(110)  0:01:07    25:14(95)    01:22:59  +0:27:06

  115    96   217 Gilmour,Simon                                  LUX    53 MMAS          13:09(129)   0:01:28    42:06(107)  0:01:09    26:06(104)   01:24:00  +0:28:08

  117    97   141 Sequeiros,Bernert         0                    0      36 MSEN          11:40(113)   0:01:05    45:46(128)  0:01:21    25:22(98)    01:25:16  +0:29:23

  120    98   147 Reisch,Chris              0                    LU     37 MSEN          13:30(132)   0:01:07    45:44(127)  0:01:40    24:14(86)    01:26:16  +0:30:23

  121    99   173 Evans,John                0                    GB     54 MMAS          09:30(66)    0:01:09    52:03(134)  0:00:54    22:43(70)    01:26:20  +0:30:27

  125   100   160 Riedler,Marc              ETP                  DE     38 MSEN          13:13(130)   0:01:13    43:44(117)  0:01:14    27:40(120)   01:27:05  +0:31:12
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  134   101   156 Diderich,Johny            0                    0      39 MSEN          15:10(135)   0:01:04    48:36(132)  0:01:49    30:33(134)   01:37:14  +0:41:21

  136   102   155 Fedoseev,Roman            0                    LU     40 MSEN          13:20(131)   0:01:11    57:48(135)  0:01:06    33:52(136)   01:47:19  +0:51:26
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